
LUNCH MENU
Salad & Light

= POPULAR = SPICY

ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD  (아시안 치킨 샐러드) $14.95
SEARED CHICKEN BREAST, ROMAINE HEART, SPRING MIX, TOMATO
COATED WITH ASIAN  SESAME DRESSING, RICE NOODLE, PARMESAN CHEESE

MANDARIN SHRIMP SALAD (새우 만다린 샐러드) $15.95
ROMAINE HEART, SPRING MIX, STIR FRIED SHRIMP COATED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE,
BELL PEPPER, ONION, MANDARIN, TOMATO, RASPBERRY WALNUT VINAIGRETTE

KOREAN BBQ SLICED RIB EYE  (불고기) $24.95
(BULGOGI) THINLY SLICED, MARINATED WITH HOUSE-MADE SAUCE

KOREAN BBQ SHORT RIBS  (갈비) $29.95
(GALBI) MARINATED WITH HOUSE-MADE SAUCE

BULGOGI TACO (4 PCS)  (불고기 타코) $17.95
KOREAN BBQ SLICED RIB-EYE, CILANTRO, ONION, GREEN ONION, CREMA, SALSA

KOREAN BBQ PORK TACO (새우 만다린 샐러드) $17.95
MARINATED W KOREAN CHILI PASTE, CILANTRO, ONION, GREEN ONION, CREMA, SALSA

PORK CUTLET  (돈까스) $17.95
PORK LOIN, FRESH BREAD CRUMB, JAPANESE WORCETERSHIRE SAUCE, SALAD, RICE

CREAMY PORK CUTLET  (크림 돈까스) $19.95
PORK LOIN, FRESH BREAD CRUMB, HOUSE-MADE CREAM SAUCE, SALAD, RICE
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HAMBURGER STEAK  (햄버거 스테이크) $18.95
MIXTURE OF ANGUS BEEF & PORK PATTY, DEMI-GLACE SAUCE, SUNNY-SIDE UP EGG,
SALAD, RICE

UDON  (우동) $12.95
THICK WHEAT NOODLE IN SOY SAUCE BASED SOUP

RAMEN  (라면) $11.95

Entrée

KIMCHI PASTA (BACON OR SHRIMP)  (김치 파스타) $17.95
HOUSE-MADE KIMCHI, HEAVY CREAM, SPAGHETTI

MENTAIKO PASTA  (명란젓 파스타) $18.95
POLLACK ROE, UNSALTED BUTTER, HEAVY CREAM, SHREDDED SEAWEED, SPAGHETTI

CREAMY GORGONZOLA PASTA (CHICKEN OR SHRIMP)
(크림 고르곤졸라 파스타)   

$18.95

CHICKEN OR SHRIMP, FRESH GARLIC, GORGONZOLA CHEESE, CREAM SAUCE, SPAGHETTI 

CARBONARA PASTA  (까르보나라 파스타) $18.95
PANCETTA, BELL PEPPER, MUSHROOM, PARMESAN CHEESE, SPAGHETTI

CREAMY SEAFOOD PASTA  (크림 해물 스파게티) $20.95
CREAM SAUCE, SCALLOP, MUSSEL, CLAM, SQUID, SPAGHETTI

SPICY MARINARA SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI
(매운 토마토 해물 스파게티)

$20.95

MARINARA SAUCE, HOT CHILI PEPPER, MUSSEL, CLAM, SQUID, SPAGHETTI

Pasta

MEAT SAUCE SPAGHETTI  (미트소스 스파게티) $18.95
TOMATO SAUCE, GROUND BEEF, ONION, CELERY OVER SPAGHETTI

Appetizer

NACHO  (나초) $15.95
TOMATO, ONION, BELL PEPPER, JALAPENO, PEPPER, YELLOW CHILI, NACHO CHEESE SAUCE

TORTILLA PIZZA  (또띠아 피자) $15.95
BACON, PEPPERONI, MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR CHEESE, BELL PEPPER, SLICED OLIVE

ANIMAL STYLE FRIES  (애니멀 스타일 프라이스) $17.95
FRIES TOSSED IN HOMEMADE SWEET AND SPICY SAUCE TOPPED WITH BACON, 
MAYO, KIMCHI, GRILLED ONIONS, AND SUNNY SIDE UP EGG

LOADED CHEESE FRIES  (로디드 감자튀김) $17.95
DEEP FRIED FRIES TOPPED WITH NACHO CHEESE, SEASONED ONION AND SUNNY
SIDE UP EGG

GARLIC FRIES  (마늘 양념 감자튀김) $14.95
DEEP FRIED FRIES COATED WITH FRESH GARLIC

CAJUN FRIES  (케이준 감자튀김) $14.95
DEEP FRIED FRIES WITH CAJUN SEASONING

TRUFFLE FRIES   (트러플 감자튀김) $14.95
DEEP FRIED FRIES WITH TRUFFLE OIL

FRENCH FRIES  (감자튀김) $12.95
DEEP FRIED FRIES 

CRISPY SWEET POTATO FRIES  (고구마채 튀김) $15.95
THIN AND CRISPY SWEET POTATO FRIES

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICK (모짜렐라 치즈스틱) $14.95
ITALIAN SEASONED, MARINARA AND RANCH DIP, SALAD

BEER BATTERED ONION RING  (어니언링) $14.95
CRISPY EXTERIOR AND SOFT ONION INTERIOR, SERVED WITH SALAD

FRIED DUMPLING  (군만두) $16.95
FILLED WITH BEEF, PORK, VEGETABLE, SERVED WITH SALAD

NANDARANG SAMPLER  (난다랑 샘플러) $25.95
BEER BATTERED ONION RING, FRENCH FRIES, CHICKEN WING, SALAD

SPICY KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
(매운 닭날개 튀김)

$26.95

BEER BATTERED CHICKEN WING, SAUTÉED W/ CHILI SAUCE, RADISH PICKLE, SALAD

POPCORN CHICKEN  (팝콘치킨) $15.95
CHICKEN THIGH, BATTERED W/ BREAD CRUMB, HONEY MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE, SALAD

Rice

OMELETTE RICE  (오므라이스) $17.95
TOMATO SAUCE BASED FRIED RICE WRAPPED IN SOFT THIN OMELETTE, SPAM, VEGETABLE

KIMCHI FRIED RICE  (김치볶음밥) $15.95
KIMCHI, SPAM, SUNNY-SIDE UP EGG, SALAD, WOK-FRIED

BULGOGI FRIED RICE  (불고기볶음밥) $15.95
BULGOGI, SCRAMBLED EGG, ONION, BELL PEPPER, SALAD, WOK-FRIED

SHRIMP FRIED RICE  (새우볶음밥) $15.95
SHRIMP, SCRAMBLED EGG, VEGETABLE, SALAD, WOK-FRIED

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (닭날개 튀김) $25.95
BEER BATTERED CHICKEN WING, CHILI SAUCE, RADISH PICKLE, SALAD



Korean Dish
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Dessert

Soda

COKE / DIET COKE / 7 UP $3.50

HENRY WEINHARD’S ROOT BEER $4.95

 HENRY WEINHARD’S CREAM SODA $4.95

SARATOGA SPRING WATER $3.95

SARATOGA SPARKLING WATER $3.95

Drink

FRESH BREWED COFFEE $5.25

HOT COFFEE

CAFE MOCHA / CAFE LATTE / CARAMEL LATTE / 
VANILLA LATTE / HAZELNUT LATTE

$6.50

CORN CHEESE  (콘치즈) $14.95
SWEET CORN, HEAVY WHIP, CHEDDAR AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE

DRIED CUTTLEFISH  (한치) $21.95

DRIED FILEFISH  (쥐포) $19.95

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $8.50

VANILLA ICE CREAM (3 SCOOPS) $7.95

MOCHI ICE CREAM (2 PCS) $6.95
GREEN TEA / MANGO / STRAWBERRY

ICED COFFEE $5.50

COLD COFFEE

ICED MOCHA / ICED LATTE / ICED CARAMEL LATTE / 
ICED VANILLA LATTE / ICED HAZELNUT LATTE

$6.50

LEMON / PEACH / HONEY / GREEN TEA / 
BLACK TEA

$5.50

HOT TEA

LEMONADE / ICED PEACH / ICED HONEY /
ICED BLACK TEA / ICED GREEN TEA

$5.75

ICED TEA

BANANA COFFEE SHAKE $7.95

SHAKE / JUICE

ICED OREO SHAKE $7.95

ORANGE JUICE $5.95

HOURS: 11AM - 2AM EVERYDAY

TO-GO / DELIVERY ORDER

FOLLOW US

@nandarangla

(213) 388-8513  

SPICY STIR-FRIED RICE CAKE  (떡볶이)  $17.95
(DUKBOKKI) SEASONED WITH SPICY KOREAN CHILI PASTE

SPICY STIR FRIED RICE CAKE
W/ RAMEN NOODLE (라볶이)

$19.95

SEASONED W/ SPICY KOREAN CHILI PASTE & ADDITIONAL RAMEN NOODLE

SPICY STIR FRIED RICE CAKE
W/ UDON NOODLE (우볶이)

$19.95

SEASONED W/ SPICY KOREAN CHILI PASTE & ADDITIONAL UDON NOODLE

TOFU W/ STIR-FRIED KIMCHI & PORK BELLY  
(제육김치두부)

$20.95

KOREAN ARMY STEW  (부대찌개) $24.95
SPAM, SAUSAGE, TOFU, RAMEN NOODLE, KIMCHI AND VEGETABLE, RICE

ALL SALES ARE FINAL



DRAFT BEER
Clean / Crisp

= POPULAR

STELLA ARTOIS $8.50
PALE LAGER  /  BELGIUM  /  5.2%

$28.95
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HAPPY HOUR EVERYDAY 12PM - 7PM

ANY GLASS OF BEER

$2 OFF
ANY PITCHER

$6 OFF

16 OZ PINT 60 OZ PITCHER

M SPECIAL AMERICAN LAGER $8.50
TOASTY, GRAINY, FRUITY  /  SANTA BARBARA, CA  /  4.7%

$28.95

805 BLONDE ALE $8.50
CRISP, TASTY /  PASO ROBLES, CA  /  4.7%

$28.95

CHAPMAN CRAFTED PILSNER $8.50
BREADY, LEMONY, CRISP / ORANGE, CA  / 5.2%

$28.95

SCRIMSHAW PILSNER $8.50
CRISP, CLEAN, DRY FINISH  /  FORT BRAGG, CA  /  4.5%

$28.95

ASAHI SUPER DRY $8.50
FLORAL, RICH  /  OSAKA, JAPAN  /  5.5%

$28.95

ORION PREMIUM DRAFT BEER $8.50
BREADY, GRASSY, ZESTY  /  OKINAWA, JAPAN  /  4.7%

$29.95

PAULANER OKTOBERFEST BIER $8.50
CARAMEL, TOFFEE  /  GERMANY  /  5.8%

$28.95

KONA BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE $8.50
FRUITY,  EASY DRINKING  /  HAWAII / 4.4%

$28.95

ESTRELLA JALISCO $7.95
CRISP, CLEAN FINISH /  MEXICO / 4.5% 

$28.95

GOLDEN ROAD STREET CART $8.50

 FRUITY, SMOOTH, EASY DRINKING / GLENDALE, CA / 4.8%

$28.95
LIME & SALT CERVEZA

MODELO ESPECIAL $8.50
CLEAN, CRISP / MEXICO / 4.4%

$28.95

BOTTLE LOGIC HANAMACHI LAGER $8.50
JASMINE, LEMONGRASS, HERB / ANAHEIM, CA / 5%  

$28.95

Wheat / Witbier 16 OZ PINT 60 OZ PITCHER

GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART $8.50
FRUIT BEER /  GLENDALE, CA  /  4%

$28.95

WEIHENSTEPHANER HEFEWEIZEN  $8.95
BANANA, CLOVE  /  GERMANY  /  5.4%

$28.95

BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE $8.50
CORIANDER, ORANGE PEEL  /  COLORADO / 5.4%   

$28.95

FRÜLI STRAWBERRY BEER $9.50
  SWEET STRAWBERRY, MILD BITTERNESS  /  BELGIUM  /  4,1%

$33.95

CELLADOR ALE WITBIER $7.95
ORANGE , CORIANDER, CONDITIONED W/ HONEY /  NORTH HILLS, CA  /  5.5%

$27.95

ALLAGASH WHITE $8.50
WITBIER  /  MAINE  /  5.2%

$28.95

ORANGE PEEL, CORIANDER

IPA / Hoppy 16 OZ PINT 60 OZ PITCHER

OFFSHOOT “RELAX(IT’S JUST A HAZY IPA)” $9.50
CITRA, CENTENNIAL, AMARILLO, SIMCOE HOPS / ANAHEIM, CA / 6.8%

$31.95

SCULPIN IPA $9.50
APRICOT, PEACH, MANGO  /  SAN DIEGO, CA  /  7%

$31.95

FREMONT LUSH IPA $9.50
MANGO, GUAVA, CITRA, MOSAIC HOPS / SEATTLE, WA  / 7%

$31.95

THERAPIST IPA $11.50
BIG, CITRUS, APRICOT, MALY  /  TURLOCK, CA  /  10.4

$37.95

BOTTLE LOGIC $9.50

GRAPEFRUIT, CITRUS, HOPPY  /  ANAHEIM, CA  /  6.5%

$31.95
THE GREYHOUND IPA

BROUWEIJ WEST $9.50

CITRUS, PINE, PEACH, SMOOTH MOUTHFEEL / SAN PEDRO, CA / 6.8

$31.95
“PICNIC LIGHTNING”

Strong / Specialty 12 OZ PINT 60 OZ PITCHER

DELIRIUM TREMENS $11.95
BELGIAN STRONG ALE  /  BELGIUM  / 8.5%

$42.95

ALLAGASH CURIEUX $11.95
COCONUT, VANILLA, HINT OF BOURBON

$44.95

BARREL-AGED TRIPEL  /  MAINE  /  11%

CHIMAY TRIPEL $11.95
CARAMEL, CITRUS  /  BELGIUM  /  8.4%

$44.95

ST. BERNARDUS ABT 12 $11.95
QUADRUPEL  / BELGIUM  /  10%

$44.95

FULL-BODIED, MALTY, BALANCED 

Kombucha / Cider 16 OZ PINT 60 OZ PITCHER

JUNSHINE MANGO 
DAYDREAM KOMBUCHA 

$8.95 $29.95

MANGO, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE  /   SAN DIEGO  /  6%

 PACIFIC PINEAPPLE CIDER $8.95
JUICY, TROPICAL   /  OREGON  /  5%

$28.95

Dark / Stout 16 OZ PINT 60 OZ PITCHER

OLD RASPUTIN
RUSSIAN IMPERIAL STOUT (NITRO)

$10.50 $35.95

RUSSIAN IMPERIAL STOUT  /  CALIFORNIA  /  9%

GUINESS DRAUGHT (NITRO) $9.50
IRISH DRY STOUT   /  IRELAND  /  4.2%

$29.95

BOURBON COUNTY BRAND STOUT(12oz) $12.95
CARAMEL FUDGE, VANILLA  /  CHICAGO  /  14.5%

---

ALL SALES ARE FINAL
FOLLOW US

@nandarangla

A SHOT OF
BOURBON /TEQUILA/

MEZCAL /RUM +
A PINT OF ANY LAGER

$11.95

EPIC BREWING $10.95

APRICOT, MANGO, JUICY ORANGE  /  UTAH  /  10.3%

$34.95
CHASING GHOST HAZY IPA



BOTTLE/CAN BEER
Clean / Crisp

= POPULAR

CASS  16.9oz

PALE LAGER  /  SOUTH KOREA  /  4.3%

$8.95
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ALL BOTTLES / CAN BEER ARE

30% OFF TO-GO
BELOW LISTED ARE YOUR TABLE PRICES

Fruit / Sour Beer

STEIGL GRAPEFRUIT RADLER  16.9oz 
FRUIT BEER, TANGY, FRUITY /  AUSTRIA  /  2.25%

$7.95

PRAIRIE TINY ESSES  12oz 
TASTES LIKE SKITTLES, LEMON, LIME, CITRUS SOUR  /  OKLAHOMA CITY / 5.9%   

$10.95

LINDEMANS FRAMBOISE
RASPBERRY, TART, CRISP  /  BELGIUM  /  2.5%

$11.95

PRAIRIE RAINBOW SHERBET SOUR ALE  12oz

SOUR ALE WITH RAINBOW SHERBET FLAVOR  /  OKLAHOMA CITY  /  5.2%

$8.95

PRAIRIE THAI DELIGHT TREAT  12oz 
MANGO, FLAKED RICE, COCONUT CREAM  /  OKLAHOMA CITY  /  5.1%

$10.95

IPA / Hoppy

BOTTLE LOGIC

CANTALOUPE, GUAVA, MANGO, ORANGE  /  ANAHEIM, CA  /  8.5%

$10.95
SHOCK BRACER DOUBLE IPA  16oz

Cider / Seltzer / Kombucha

GOLDEN STATE 
MIGHTY DRY APPLE CIDER  16oz

$8.95

100% WEST COAST APPLE, CHAMPAGNE YEAST  /  SAN FRANCISCO, CA  /  6.3%

UNTITLED ARE FLORIDA HARD SELTZER  12oz

(PRICKLY PEAR / GUAVA / PINEAPPLE / MANGO / BLACKBERRY AGAVE
BLACK ORANGE / BLACK CHERRY)

$7.95

16 OZ PINT 60 OZ PITCHER

ALL SALES ARE FINAL
FOLLOW US

@nandarangla

TERRA  16.9oz

PALE LAGER  /  SOUTH KOREA  /  4.6%

$8.95

BOTTLE LOGIC 3 ON THE TREE
GALAXY, CITRA, AND RIWAKE HOPS / ANAHEIM, CA / 7.2%

$9.95

INSTRITUTION RX PILLS
CRISP, EASY DRINKING / CAMARILLO, CA / 5.2%

$8.95

PRAIRIE PATCHES TREAT  12oz 
SOUR GUMMY CANDY  /  OKLAHOMA CITY  /  5.4%

$10.95

PRAIRIE SLUSH SOUR ALE  12oz

STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, LEMON, LIME SOUR  /  OKLAHOMA CITY  /  6.1%

$8.95

Non-Alcoholic Beer (NEW!)

ATHLETIC BREWING “FREE WAVE”
HAZY IPA

$6.95

CITRUSY, RESINY, DANKY  /  CONNECTICUT  /  0.4%

ATHLETIC BREWING “UPSIDE DAWN”
GOLDEN ALE

$6.95

FLORAL, HOP, ORANGE  /  CONNECTICUT  /  0.4%

BOTTLE LOGIC

PEACHY, TART  /  ANAHEIM, CA  /  7.1%

$12.95
FUZZY LOGIC HAZY PEACH IPA  16oz

BOTTLE LOGIC

PINE, BLUEBERRY  /  ANAHEIM, CA  /  7.2%

$9.95
ORDER OF COMBAT IPA  16oz

FLYING EMBERS 
GRAPEFRUIT HARD KOMBUCHA  12oz

$7.95

JUICY GRAPFRUIT, SLIGHTLY TART  /  VENTURA, CA  /  4.5%

HIGH NOON VODKA & SODA  12oz $6.95
(BLACK CHERRY / GRAPEFRUIT / PINEAPPLE / WATERMELON)
VODKA WITH REAL FRUIT JUICE  /  MODESTO, CA  /  4.5%

Korean Rice Beer (NEW!)

MAKKU PREMIUM RICE BEER (MAKGEOLLI) 12oz 
(ORIGINAL / BLUEBERRY / MANGO)
KOREAN RICE BEER  /  SOUTH KOREA  /  6%

$7.95

SOKU SOJU SPARKLING COCKTAIL 12oz 
(TANGERINE / PINEAPPLE / STRAWBERRY)
SOJU + REAL FRUIT JUICE + SPARKLING WATER  /  SOUTH KOREA  /  6%

$8.95



SAKE
Sake

KOSHU MASAMUNE (HOT)
270ML  /  15%

$12.95
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WINE HAPPY HOUR

12PM - 7PM
EVERYDAY

Cocktail Sake Infused With
Spirits & Natural Flavors

SABÉ MOJITO (MINT & LIME)
250ML  /  13.3%

$10.95

SABÉ GRAPEFRUIT PALOMA (GRAPEFRUIT & AGAVE)
250ML  /  14%

$10.95

SABÉ MARGARITA (LIME & AGAVE)
250ML  / 14%

$10.95

Wine by Bottle
RED WINE

ALL SALES ARE FINAL @nandarangla

KIKUSUI JUNMAI GINJO (COLD)
300ML  /  15%

$24.95

WINE
$1 OFF 10% OFF

WINE BY GLASS WINE BY BOTTLE

SOJU
Soju

SEOUL NIGHT (서울의 밤) $29.95
375ML / 23% / FLORAL PLUM FLAVOR, DRY FINISH

CHAMISUL (참이슬 과일소주)
GREEN GRAPE 

$15.95

375ML  /  13%

CHAMISUL ORIGINAL (참이슬 오리지널) $15.95
375ML /  20.1%

CHAMISUL FRESH (참이슬 프레쉬) $15.95
375ML /  16.5%

JINRO IS BACK (진로이즈백) $15.95
375ML /  16.5%

JINRO ZERO SUGAR (진로이즈백 제로슈거) $15.95
375ML /  16.5%

CHUM-CHURUM (처음처럼 과일소주)
PEACH / STRAWBERRY / YOGURT

$15.95

375ML  /  13%

CHUM-CHURUM Saero (처음처럼 새로) 
ZERO SUGAR

$15.95

375ML  /  16%

Wine on Tap BETTER WAY TO ENJOY 
WINE BY THE GLASS

CABARNET SAVIGNON  6oz
J. WILKERS / PASO ROBLES

$11.95

PINOT NOIR  6oz
ANGELINE RESERVE  /  MENDOCINO

$10.95

CHARDONNAY  6oz
SEA GLASS  /  SANTA BARBARA

$10.95

SAVIGNAUN BLANC  6oz
MATUA  /  MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

$10.95

ALSO SOLD BY GLASS
IF LISTED

PRISONER
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  /  NAPA VALLEY

$89.95

6 OZ GLASS BOTTLE

ROBERT MONDAVI
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  /  NAPA VALLEY

$79.95

FAUST
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  /  NAPA VALLEY

$89.95

CHARLES KRUG
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  /  NAPA VALLEY

$59.95

AUSTIN HOPE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  /  PASO ROBLES

$64.95

JUSTIN $16.95
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  /  PASO ROBLES

$56.95

RABBLE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  /  NAPA VALLEY

$44.95

HAHN
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  /  CALIFORNIA

$39.95

ANTIGAL UNO MALBEC
MALBEC  /  ARGENTINA

$33.95

MEIOMI
PINOT NOIR  /  SONOMA

$39.95

AU BON CLIMAT
PINOT NOIR  /  SANTA BARBARA

$49.95

SEA SUN
PINOT NOIR  /  CALIFORNIA

$34.95

NOBLE VINES 667
PINOT NOIR  /  CALIFORNIA

$34.95

WHITE WINE
BROWNE HERITAGE $36.95
CHARDONNAY  /  COLUMBIA VALLEY

6 OZ GLASS BOTTLE

RODNEY STRONG
CHARDONNAY  /  SONOMA

$39.95

FLAT TOP HILLS
SAUVIGNON BLANC  /  NEW ZEALAND

$35.95

RUFFINO AQUA DI VENUS
PINOT GRIGIO  /  ITALY

$38.95

CADONI MOSCATO
MOSCATO  /  ITALY

$33.95

ROSE / SPARKLING WINE
WHISPERING ANGEL $12.95
ROSE  /  FRANCE

$39.95
6 OZ GLASS BOTTLE

RUFFINO PROSECCO $32.95
PROSECCO  /  ITALY

GAMBINO CUVEE PROSECCO $10.95
187ML  /  PROSECCO  /  ITALY

NEW!



American Whiskey
Basil Hayden Bourbon

Buffalo Trace Bourbon

Evan Williams Straight Bourbon

Four Roses Kentucky Straight

High West Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s

Jefferson’s Straight Bourbon

Jim Beam Bourbon

Knob Creek Rye 100 Proof

Maker’s Mark Bourbon

Michter’s Single Barrel Straight Rye

Michter’s Small Batch Bourbon
Redwood Empire Pipe Dream Bourbon

Rittenhouse Straighy Rye 100 Proof

Sazerac 6 yr Rye 90 Proof

Whistlepig Old World 12 yr Rye 

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

$14.95

$12.95

$10.95

$11.95

$13.95

$12.95

$12.95

$11.95

$14.95

$11.95

$15.95

$15.95

$13.95

$12.95

$12.95

$34.95

$12.95

Scotch Whiskey
                 

                                   
                             

Ballantine’s Finest Blended

Ballantine’s 17 yr 

Balvenie 12 yr Single Malt

Balvenie 14 yr Single Malt

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie Single Malt

Compass Box Artist Blend

Glenfiddich 12 yr Single Malt

Glenfiddich 15 yr Single Malt

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Laphroaig 10 yr Islay Single Malt

Macallan 12 yr Single Malt

Macallan 15 yr Single Malt

Monkey Shoulder

Oban 14 yr Single Malt

The Glenlivet 12 yr Single Malt

Irish Whiskey
Bushmills Prohibition Recipe
Bushmills Single Malt 12yr
Jameson
Teeling Small Batch
Tullamore Dew

$11.95
$19.95
$12.95
$13.95
$12.95

  $12.95
Canadian Whiskey
Crown Royal

Tequila
$10.95
$11.95
$12.95
$11.95
$15.95
$37.95
$17.95
$18.95
$37.95
$17.95
$19.95
$12.95
$13.95
$15.95
$17.95
$23.95
$17.95
$12.95
$15.95
$26.95
$17.95
$11.95
$12.95
$13.95
$18.95

El Jimador Blanco
1800 Blanco
1800 Reposado
Arette Artesanal Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942 Añejo
El Tesoro Blanco
El Tesoro Reposado
Espolon Blanco
Herradura Silver
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Añejo 
Fortaleza Blanco Still Strength 92 Proof 

Milagro Reposado
Patrón Silver
Patrón Elcielo
Siete Leguas Blanco
Teremana Blanco
Teremana Reposado
Teremana Añejo
Tequila Ocho Reposado

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

Banhez Mezcal

El Silencio Mezcal

Xicaru Silver

Mezcal
$21.95
$23.95
$24.95
$24.95
$27.95
$13.95
$39.95

Japanese Whiskey 
Nikka Whiskey from the barrel
Nikka Coffey Grain Whisky 
Nikka Coffey Malt Whisky 
Taketsuru Pure Malt 
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Toki 
Yamazaki 12 yr

Vodka
$11.95

$11.95

$14.95

$14.95

$13.95

$10.95

$11.95

$10.95

$12.95

$9.95

$13.95

Absolut

Chopin

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Pinnacle Blueberry

Stolichnaya

Svedka Peach

Tito’s

Smirnoff

Suntory Haku

Gin
$14.95

$12.95

$11.95

$12.95

$14.95

$19.95

$14.95

Amass Dry Gin

Aviation American Gin

Beefeater London Dry Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrkck’s

Monkey 47

Suntory Roku                   

Rum
$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

Bacardi Superior

Flor De Cana Silver

Flor De Cana Oro Gold

Brandy
$16.95

$16.95

$17.95

$16.95

D’usse VSOP

Hennessy VS

Remy Martin 1738

Remy Martin VSOP

Spirit

                          

         

$11.95

$29.95

$24.95

$28.95

$16.95

$17.95

$14.95

$19.95

$48.95

$13.95

$17.95

$24.95

$44.95

$14.95

$25.95

$14.95

Make it to glass drink + $1.95 from listed prices

All serving measurements are 2 oz pour



Signature Cocktail
Cara Cara Orange Old Fashioned

Spicy Blood Orange & Passion Fruit Margarita

Strawberry & Cucumber Margarita

Pineapple Daiquiri

Passion Fruit Cosmopolitan

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

Flavored Liqueur
  $9.95

  $9.95

  $6.95

$11.95

$10.95

  $9.95

  $9.95

  $9.95

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Campri

Di Amore Amaretto

Grand Marnier

Jägermeister

KahLua

Midori

St. Germain

Bourbon, Black Mission Fig Aromatic Bitters, Cara Cara Orange Zest

100% Blue Agave Tequila, Blood Orange & Passion Fruit Liqueur, Ghost Pepper, Lime

Strawberry Infused 100% Blue Agave Tequila, Mandarin Liqueur, Cucumber, Lemon

Pineapple Infused Rum, Pineapple Tea, Lime

Lemongrass Infused Vodka, Passion Fruit, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Lime

Classic Cocktail
Whisky & Coke
Whisky, Coke, Lemon

Toki High Ball
Toki Whisky, Soda Water, Lemon 

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Symple Syrup, Orange bitter

Boulevardier
Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Campri

Manhattan
Rittenhouse Rye Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, Orange bitter

Negroni
Beefeater Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Orange peel

Gin and Tonic
Beefeater Gin, Tonic Water, Lime

Gin Gimlet
Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

French 75
Beefeater Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Sparkling Wine

Rum & Coke
Bacardi Rum, Coke, Lime

Daquiri
Bacardi Rum, Lime juice, Symple syrup

Tequilla Soda
Tequila, Soda Water, Lime

Paloma
Tequila, Grapefruit Soda, Salt & Lime

Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec, Fresh Lime 

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine, Orange Peel

Martini
Beefeater Gin/Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Orange bitter, Lemon peel

Espresso Martini
Jegermeister Cold Brew Coffee, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup

Baileys White Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys Irish Cream

Vodka & Cranberry
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lime

Vodka Soda
Vodka, Soda Water, Lime

Chocolate Raspberry Cake
Van Gogh Chocolate Vodka, Lindeman Framboise

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer

French Connection
Hennessy VS, Amaretto

Midori Sour
Midori, Fresh Lime Juice, Cherry

Pickleback
2oz shot of Jameson Whisky or Tullermore Dew and Shot of Pickle Brine

Jägerbomb
Jägermeister and Red bull

$11.95

$13.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$14.95

$12.95

$12.95

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

$12.95

$12.95

$14.95

$9.95

$10.95

$14.95

$12.95

$16.95

$13.95

$12.95

$13.95

NANDARANG RESTAURANT & BAR
www.nandarangla.com

ALL SALES ARE FINAL

@nandarangla


